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STATE OF DELAWARE  

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE 

DIVISION OF REVENUE 

WILMINGTON 
Carvel State Office Bldg. 

820 N. French Street 
Wilmington, DE 19801 

(302) 577-8200

 IMPORTANT CONTACTS 

  DOVER 
Thomas Collins Bldg. 

540 S. DuPont Hwy Ste. 2 

Dover, DE 19901 
(302) 744-1085

 LEADERSHIP 

GEORGETOWN 
Georgetown Office 

20653 DuPont Blvd Ste. 2 

Georgetown, DE 19947 
(302) 856-5358

Director  
Kathy L. Revel (302) 577-8686 Kathy.Revel@delaware.gov 

Deputy Director 
Jamie Johnstone (302) 577-8983 Jamie.Johnstone@delaware.gov 

Assistant Director: Personal Taxes & Account Services 
Darlene Sturgeon  (302) 577-8629 Darlene.Sturgeon@delaware.gov 

Assistant Director: Audit & Field Operations  
Warren Wood  (302) 577-8445 Warren.Wood@delaware.gov 

Assistant Director: Initial Processing 
Christie Meaders (302) 577-8457 Christie.Meaders@delaware.gov 

BUSINESS TAX ISSUES 
Warren Wood (302) 577-8445 Warren.Wood@delaware.gov 
Cheryl Taylor (302) 577-8667 Cheryl.Taylor@delaware.gov 

INDIVIDUAL TAX ISSUES 
Christie Meaders (302) 577-8445 Christie.Meaders@delaware.gov 
Holly Reynolds (302) 577-3757 Holly.Reynolds@delaware.gov 
Katie Lew (302) 577-8791 Fee.Lew@delaware.gov 

LICENSING, GROSS RECEIPTS, & WITHHOLDING ISSUES 
Christie Meaders (302) 577-8457 Christie.Meaders@delaware.gov 
DeVon Sudler Brown (302) 577-8253   DeVon.Sudler-Brown@delaware.gov 

TAX FRAUD 
Holly Reynolds (302) 577-3757
Christie Meaders (302) 577-8457

Holly.Reynolds@delaware.gov 
Christie.Meaders@delaware.gov 

COLLECTIONS – PROBLEM RESOLUTION 
Lisa Long (302) 577-8609 Lisa.Long@delaware.gov 
Jamie Johnstone (302) 577-8983 Jamie.Johnstone@delaware.gov 

BANKRUPTCY & DECIDENT ISSUES 
Kevin Murphy (302) 577-8540 Kevin.Murphy@delaware.gov 
Jamie Johnstone (302) 577-8983 Jamie.Johnstone@delaware.gov 

TAX CONFEREE 
Campbell Hay (302) 577-8670 Campbell.Hay@delaware.gov 

GENERAL INFORMATION (302) 577-8200

E-FILE ISSUES REV_MEF_SUPPORT@delaware.gov 

FORMS DEVELOPMENT DE_DOR_FORMS@delaware.gov 

mailto:Kathy.Revel@delaware.gov
mailto:Jamie.Johnstone@delaware.gov
mailto:Darlene.Sturgeon@delaware.gov
mailto:Warren.Wood@delaware.gov
mailto:Christie.Meaders@delaware.gov
mailto:Warren.Wood@delaware.gov
mailto:Cheryl.Taylor@delaware.gov
mailto:Christie.Meaders@delaware.gov
mailto:Holly.Reynolds@delaware.gov
mailto:Fee.Lew@delaware.gov
mailto:Christie.Meaders@delaware.gov
mailto:DeVon.Sudler-Brown@delaware.gov
mailto:Holly.Reynolds@delaware.gov
mailto:Christie.Meaders@delaware.gov
mailto:Lisa.Long@delaware.gov
mailto:Jamie.Johnstone@delaware.gov
mailto:Kevin.Murphy@delaware.gov
mailto:Jamie.Johnstone@delaware.gov
mailto:Campbell.Hay@delaware.gov
mailto:REV_MEF_SUPPORT@delaware.gov
mailto:DE_DOR_FORMS@delaware.gov



